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Van Meter Hosts 
If you need anything while you are in Boston, here are the Van Meter hosts to help you out! Feel free to reach out to any of us 

during your trip if you have any questions or concerns. 

 

First 
Name Last Name Job Title Email Mobile Phone 

Van Meter 
Branch 

Nick Bargrain Account Manager nbargrain@vanmeterinc.com  612-281-2585 St. Cloud 

Brett Barker Smart Devices Specialist bbarker@vanmeterinc.com  712-203-3118 Sioux City 

Mike Bijold Account Manager mbijold@vanmeterinc.com  320-492-4241 St. Cloud 

Shawn  Bubendorf Account Manager sbubendorf@vanmeterinc.com  612-210-0223 Cottage Grove 

Viqui Carballo Project Management Specialist VCarballo@vanmeterinc.com  612-385-0854 Cottage Grove 

Zachary Dotson Solution Architect zdotson@vanmeterinc.com  310-291-0526 St. Cloud 

Todd Eide Account Manager teide@vanmeterinc.com  561-222-5705 Cottage Grove 

Ryan Enockson Executive Account Manager REnockson@vanmeterinc.com  612-289-4497 Cottage Grove 

Justin Ernst Account Manager JErnst@vanmeterinc.com  612-212-8004 Cottage Grove 

Del Gregory Account Manager dgregory@vanmeterinc.com  612-310-6007 Cottage Grove 

Travis Hans Panel Solutions Specialist thans@vanmeterinc.com  515-350-8095 Urbandale 

Kirt  Hansen Smart Machines Solution Architect KHansen@vanmeterinc.com  515-473-4142 Urbandale 

Shawn  Harksen Account Manager sharksen@vanmeterinc.com  563-316-9779 Muscatine 

Sean Heine Account Manager sheine@vanmeterinc.com  612-772-1304 Cottage Grove 

Mike Hermann Vice President of Industrial Sales mhermann@vanmeterinc.com  612-300-5212 Cottage Grove 

Jason Hughes Sales Manager jhughes@vanmeterinc.com  563-581-1203 Dubuque 

Andrew Hurn Account Manager ahurn@vanmeterinc.com  319-360-5973 Cedar Rapids 

Rob Juhl Sales Manager rjuhl@vanmeterinc.com  651-274-0353 Cottage Grove 

Corey Jurek Automation Specialist cjurek@vanmeterinc.com  612-270-6064 Cottage Grove 

Mark Kraft Smart Devices and Power Control Manager mkraft@vanmeterinc.com  515-494-0130 Urbandale 

Drew Krings Account Manager dkrings@vanmeterinc.com 507-459-0060 Rochester 

Tim Kruger Account Manager tkruger@vanmeterinc.com  507-459-0832 Rochester 

Scott  Larson Business Consultant slarson@vanmeterinc.com 952-807-5830 Cottage Grove 

Scott  Logan Sales Manager slogan@vanmeterinc.com  763-234-8711 St. Cloud 

Ben Lorenzen Account Manager BLorenzen@vanmeterinc.com  712-210-0934 Carroll 

Tim McClimon Chief Sales Officer TMcClimon@vanmeterinc.com  563-529-1322 Davenport 

Jeff Meinen Account Manager jmeinen@vanmeterinc.com  712-389-2422 Sioux City 

Nolan Miller Technical Specialist nmiller@vanmeterinc.com  320-815-4460 St. Cloud 
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Hamman Mukhtar Automation and Software Product Specialist HMukhtar@vanmeterinc.com  515-675-1819 Urbandale 

Rob Olney Vice President of Contractor Sales ROlney@vanmeterinc.com  515-419-6320 Urbandale 

Jason  Ostrander Panel Solutions Specialist jostrander@vanmeterinc.com  651-925-7855 Cottage Grove 

Cory Peterson Account Manager cpeterson@vanmeterinc.com  320-808-9955 St. Cloud 

Josh  Reitz Smart Manufacturing Business Consultant jreitz@vanmeterinc.com  319-404-1097 Waterloo 

Ryan Rice Automation Specialist rrice@vanmeterinc.com  563-676-9198 Davenport 

George Rovolis Smart Machine & Robotics Business Manager grovolis@vanmeterinc.com  763-439-3974 Cottage Grove 

Kirsten Ruf Account Manager kruf@vanmeterinc.com  612-382-3050 Cottage Grove 

Rick Schmidt Enterprise Project Sales Specialist rschmidt@vanmeterinc.com  612-207-4639 Cottage Grove 

Tory Schmidt Account Manager tschmidt@vanmeterinc.com  952-484-9996 Mankato 

Karl Schmidt Information Solutions Architect KSchmidt@vanmeterinc.com  563-271-8231 Davenport 

Scott Scholten Account Manager SScholten@vanmeterinc.com  515-707-2282 Urbandale 

Lauren Shovein Marketing Program Manager LShovein@vanmeterinc.com  515-360-3463 Cedar Rapids 

Jeff Spadaro Automation, Services & Solutions Manager JSpadaro@vanmeterinc.com  319-423-4671 Cedar Rapids 

Charol Steinford Marketing Specialist csteinford@vanmeterinc.com  319-551-9647 Cedar Rapids 

Grant Wardenburg Automation Support Specialist gwardenburg@vanmeterinc.com  319-521-5860 Cedar Rapids 

Mike Worm Account Manager MWorm@vanmeterinc.com  952-334-6269 Cottage Grove 
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